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Final Results
Austin CAPS Club Jan. 12th
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Austin CAPS Club Jan. 12th - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 98.07 9. Ben Gilman 49 SSP - EX USA A51626

2 112.97 18. John Sullivan 29 SSP - UN USA A536578

3 119.67 29. Jon Keaton 57 SSP - EX USA A45945

4 125.05 30. Travis Brown 60 SSP - EX USA A51438

5 138.67 10. Keith Sharman 68 SSP - MM USA A45434

6 146.21 39. Scott Neves 95 SSP - SS USA A53136

7 150.59 27. Brian Levy 24 SSP - UN USA A103852

8 154.44 31. Robert Farquharson 71 SSP - MM USA A56702

9 157.14 3. Wade Bruner 95 SSP - UN USA A982061

10 157.87 35. Mark sager 55 SSP - MM USA A15345

11 160.40 33. Ace Caballero 102 SSP - MM USA A56188

12 163.92 53. Vic Fredlund 65 SSP - MM USA A53120

13 170.13 14. Rudy Schneider 52 SSP - NV USA A56470

14 171.45 52. Julie Fredlund 89 SSP L NV USA A53119

15 178.89 69. Paul Vaccaro 70 SSP - UN USA A467063

16 184.64 20. Michael Nugent 87 SSP - UN USA A567526

17 185.99 60. David Cole 92 SSP - UN USA A109320

18 187.73 61. Jack Reynolds 81 SSP S MM USA A55464

19 191.94 22. Auristela Moctezuma 78 SSP L NV USA A50842

20 193.86 40. Devin Cole 111 SSP - UN USA A493437

21 194.56 2. Victoria Kogan 101 SSP L NV USA A55759

22 196.51 26. Dennis Rocha 106 SSP - UN USA A668852

23 197.81 7. Paul Ortner 116 SSP - NV USA A56172

24 201.61 68. Wade Burton 99 SSP - NV USA A215565

25 202.27 57. Carl Norman 96 SSP - UN USA A39336

26 203.15 23. John Donovan 164 SSP - NV USA A55980

27 204.19 42. Brian Hannabery 141 SSP - UN USA A806400

28 205.03 37. Leonard O Goodloe Jr 114 SSP S MM USA A56729

29 206.64 34. Richard Clark 123 SSP S UN USA A477572

30 207.22 64. Gary Craig 139 SSP - UN USA A968270

31 214.83 11. Tracy Wiggers 132 SSP - UN USA A895495

32 219.00 65. Marcie Thiessen 99 SSP L NV USA A56007

33 224.97 56. Daniel Carvajal 205 SSP - UN USA A314570

34 229.69 47. C.c. Lopez 149 SSP L NV USA A787200

35 245.74 5. Tina Maldonado 125 SSP L NV USA A776893

36 261.86 66. Melissa Devorsky 180 SSP L UN USA PENDING

37 264.73 67. Susan Hopper 122 SSP L NV USA A625366

38 267.43 55. Richard Jezek 175 SSP - UN USA A196507

39 276.68 54. John Luttrell 223 SSP - UN USA A889263



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 23:36

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

40 284.04 63. irene jasso 118 SSP L NV USA A55383

41 285.04 17. David Blair 145 SSP - NV USA A680596

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club Jan. 12th - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 111.27 41. Nick Dumont 23 ESP - SS USA A55688

2 122.18 50. Scott Sharp 44 ESP - MM USA A53546

3 127.43 70. Joe Watson 58 ESP - UN USA A519673

4 136.09 21. James Ash 20 ESP S MM USA A24738

5 143.66 46. Fernando Roca 77 ESP - MM USA A527863

6 146.52 32. Mark Rodriguez 52 ESP S MM USA A54332

7 146.90 15. Chuck Webb 63 ESP - SS USA A32563

8 150.00 71. Jason Newton 65 ESP - MM USA A48373

9 169.15 6. Rafael Sanchez 67 ESP - MM USA A671053

10 197.11 8. Brad Wolfram 161 ESP - UN USA A541670

11 237.58 25. Tracy Thronburg 65 ESP L UN USA A54598

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club Jan. 12th - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 111.85 36. Jerry Ray Clark 46 CDP - EX USA A29306

2 129.86 72. Keith Sharman 48 CDP - SS USA A45434

3 132.91 49. leland johnson 39 CDP - SS USA A47524

4 155.82 28. Mike Hill 45 CDP S UN USA A42870

5 201.09 19. Rus eaton 99 CDP - UN USA A837690

6 204.67 62. Jim Duplantier 92 CDP - UN USA A55173

7 217.45 43. Bob Hannabery 124 CDP S MM USA A39189

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club Jan. 12th - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 147.61 24. Scott Neves 88 SSR - MM USA A53136

2 231.58 38. Leonard O Goodloe Jr 121 SSR S UN USA A56729

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club Jan. 12th - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 171.45 52. Julie Fredlund 89 SSP L NV USA A53119

2 191.94 22. Auristela Moctezuma 78 SSP L NV USA A50842

3 194.56 2. Victoria Kogan 101 SSP L NV USA A55759

4 219.00 65. Marcie Thiessen 99 SSP L NV USA A56007

5 229.69 47. C.c. Lopez 149 SSP L NV USA A787200

6 237.58 25. Tracy Thronburg 65 ESP L UN USA A54598

7 245.74 5. Tina Maldonado 125 SSP L NV USA A776893

8 261.86 66. Melissa Devorsky 180 SSP L UN USA PENDING

9 264.73 67. Susan Hopper 122 SSP L NV USA A625366

10 284.04 63. irene jasso 118 SSP L NV USA A55383

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club Jan. 12th - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 136.09 21. James Ash 20 ESP S MM USA A24738

2 146.52 32. Mark Rodriguez 52 ESP S MM USA A54332

3 155.82 28. Mike Hill 45 CDP S UN USA A42870

4 187.73 61. Jack Reynolds 81 SSP S MM USA A55464

5 205.03 37. Leonard O Goodloe Jr 114 SSP S MM USA A56729

6 206.64 34. Richard Clark 123 SSP S UN USA A477572

7 217.45 43. Bob Hannabery 124 CDP S MM USA A39189

8 231.58 38. Leonard O Goodloe Jr 121 SSR S UN USA A56729

Disqualified (DQ)


